

RCA/DJ No. 50/18

Atin Gupta vs. Brahmjeet & Anrs.

16.08.2019

Present: Sh. Subhash Garg, counsel for appellant.
None for respondent.

Ld. counsel for appellant has sought some time for filing of amended memo of parties in this matter. Time is granted.

Respondents are directed to file their reply, if any, to the pending appeal.

Put up for filing of amended memo of parties and filing of reply on behalf of respondents on 30.10.2019.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
Karkardooma, Delhi/16.08.2019